Stop for a Moment - Painting as
narrative

Printed matter

invitation card

design

printing

poster

wall city display boards @16
catalogue

catalogue translation and insert printing
Transportation

Local Customs Handling

Installation Costs

Walls & partitions

Hardware, hanging

Lasbels, silk screen, lettersets, painting
Installation assistant

Additional Costs

Exhibition documentation

Press files, CD's and etc

Travel and Accomodation

Per diem (7 pers. x 4 days x 35)
Opening

Opening

Postage/Courier

Postage

insurance

Marketing and Advertising

Local marketing and advertising
Artists' fees ( app. 340 EURO / artist)
Curator's fee: Kari Immonen, travels,
concept and preparation

Curator's fee: Mika Hannula

TOTAL contribution PROJE 4L
TOTAL contribution NIFCA
TOTAL EXHIBITION COST IN EURO

480.00
500.00
840.00
8,400.00

5,900.00

960.00
7,600.00
940.00
600.00

500.00
840.00

1,700.00
2,350.00

2,000.00

33,610.00
42,395.00

400.00
1,100.00
900.00
420.00
1,800.00
100.00
400.00
250.00
150.00
75.00
600.00

500.00

400.00

1,690.00

8,785.00

NIFCA
NIFCA
NIFCA
PROJE4L
NIFCA
PROJE4L
NIFCA
PROJE4L

PROJE4L
PROJE4L
PROJE4L
PROJE4L
PROJE4L
NIFCA
PROJE4L
PROJE4L
NIFCA
NIFCA
PROJE4L
NIFCA
PROJE4L
NIFCA
NIFCA

NIFCA
PROJE4L
NIFCA

NIFCA
PROJE4L



