Stop for a Moment - Painting as narrative

Printed	matter
riiiteu	matter

Fillited matter		
invitation card		
design	480.00	NIFCA
printing	500.00	NIFCA
poster	840.00	NIFCA
wall city display boards @16		400.00 PROJE4L
catalogue	8,400.00	NIFCA
catalogue translation and insert printing		1,100.00 PROJE4L
Transportation	5,900.00	NIFCA
Local Customs Handling		900.00 PROJE4L
Installation Costs		420.00 PROJE4L
Walls & partitions		1,800.00 PROJE4L
Hardware, hanging		100.00 PROJE4L
Lasbels, silk screen, lettersets, painting		400.00 PROJE4L
Installation assistant		250.00 PROJE4L
Additional Costs	960.00	NIFCA
Exhibition documentation		150.00 PROJE4L
Press files, CD's and etc		75.00 PROJE4L
Travel and Accomodation	7,600.00	NIFCA
Per diem (7 pers. x 4 days x 35)	940.00	NIFCA
Opening		600.00 PROJE4L
Opening	600.00	NIFCA
Postage/Courier		500.00 PROJE4L
Postage	500.00	NIFCA
insurance	840.00	NIFCA
Marketing and Advertising	1,700.00	NIFCA
Local marketing and advertising		400.00 PROJE4L
Artists' fees (app. 340 EURO / artist) Curator's fee: Kari Immonen, travels,	2,350.00	NIFCA
concept and preparation	2,000.00	NIFCA
Curator's fee: Mika Hannula	2,000.00	1,690.00 PROJE4L
Curator 5 ree. Pilka Hallifula		1,000.00 FROJE4L
TOTAL contribution DDOIE 41		0.705.00

TOTAL contribution PROJE 4L 8,785.00

TOTAL contribution NIFCA 33,610.00 TOTAL EXHIBITION COST IN EURO 42,395.00